

## Western Michigan University ScholarWorks at WMU

**Faculty Recognition** 

Western Michigan University

5-21-2018

## **Faculty Retirement Recognition Dinner Photo 2018**

Western Michigan University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.wmich.edu/faculty-recognition



Part of the Higher Education Commons

## WMU ScholarWorks Citation

Western Michigan University, "Faculty Retirement Recognition Dinner Photo 2018" (2018). Faculty Recognition. 142.

https://scholarworks.wmich.edu/faculty-recognition/142

This Photo is brought to you for free and open access by the Western Michigan University at ScholarWorks at WMU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty Recognition by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at WMU. For more information, please contact wmu-scholarworks@wmich.edu.



